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Position Last Name First Name Cell Phone Location Email
Central Region VP Coyne Brian 262-745-6653 Day Hangar BCoynelocal591@gmail.com

Central Region Chairman Donk Ryan 315-945-2258 r.donk@yahoo.com
ORD Chairman Dehamer John 262-515-5446 Day Hangar John Dehamer@yahoo.com

ORD Title 1 Sec Chairman Tuman Mike 630-728-3562 mrjtuman@comcast.net
ORD Title 5 Sec Chairman Roman Joe 773-606-8459 Days riricanroman75@yahoo.com

ATL Chairman Scott May 817-919-9281 Nights JetDr@sbcglobal.net
STL Chairman Schuette Eric 618-558-2899 Day Eric.Schuette@aa.com
ORD Day Shift
AMT Steward Hennen John 815-955-6209 Day jphl65020@gmail.com
AMT Steward James Laper 630-664-7675 Day Terminal jlaper@comcast.net

AMT Steward/ Safety Jaworski Bruce 815-603-1391 Day Terminal Bruski5050@gmail.com
ORD Afternoon Shift

AMT Steward Bray Shawn 636-875-0832 Aft shawnbray75@yahoo.com
AMT Steward Krainer Thomas 847-323-8650 ajetmedic@yahoo.com
AMT Steward/ Safety Brian Friedman 847-899-5891 bjfriedman@sbcglobal.net

ORD Midnight Shift
AMT Steward Cleghorn Joseph 708-955-2585 foghorn.vt21@gmail.com
AMT Steward Hanna Larry 708-715-8538 Nights larry.hanna@icloud.com
AMT Steward Smith Toby 312-498-1306 plane_freakaa@yahoo.com

ORD Stores
MLS Steward Mos John 708-369-2394 Days jmos44@yahoo.com
MLS Steward Silo Ray 630-788-6290 Night Hangar RaySilo@gmail.com
ATL Steward

Central Region
ORD STL ATL



AMT Steward Austin Chris 770-331-6922 pyelit2@aol.com
STL Steward
AMT Steward Riley Tom 630-951-1739 Nights TomRiley27@att.net
AMT Steward Thurston William 618-530-1625 Nights MarineBill71@gmail.com
AMT Steward Rau Jake 816-277-8800 J.rau13@yahoo.com
MLS Steward Schaninger Steve 314-448-0035 Days S.Scaninger591@gmail.com

EAP Assistance Program
EAP Rep & Benefits Morse Ken 815-483-8585 K.Morse@Local591.com
EAP Rep & Benefits Smejkal Mark 847-757-1954 Markj8001@gmail.com


